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American Driver Training 
Academy, Inc. 

htps://www.americandrivertraining.com 

Avi IT, Inc.  htps://www.avi-it.org  

Bear Professional 
Ins�tute, Inc. 

htps://www.bearprofessionalins�tute.com 

Capital One - Catapult htps://nmsdc.org/enterprise-learning/capital-one-
catapult-program/  

Career Team htps://careerteam.com  

Challenge Program htp://www.challengeprogram.org  

Code Differently htps://codedifferently.com  

Community Educa�on 
Building 

htps://cebde.org  

Dawn Career Ins�tute htps://www.dawncareerins�tute.edu  

Delaware Academy of 
Medicine 

htps://delamed.org/student-financial-
aid/financial-aid-2023-workforce-ini�a�ve/ 
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Delaware Center for 
Jus�ce 

htps://dcjus�ce.org  

Delaware College of Art 
and Design 

htps://dcad.edu  

Delaware Department of 
Labor 

htps://labor.delaware.gov  

Delaware Division of 
Social Services 

htps://dhss.delaware.gov/dss/  

Delaware Division of 
Voca�onal 

Rehabilita�on 

htps://labor.delaware.gov/divisions/dvr/ 

Delaware Skills Center htps://www.nccvtadulteduca�on.com/apps/pages
/DSC  

Delaware State 
University 

htps://www.dsu.edu 

Delaware Technical 
Community College 

(DTCC)  

htps://www.dtcc.edu 

Drone Workforce 
Solu�ons 

htps://dwsdroneschool.com  

Echotech, LLC htps://www.echotechschool.com/ 

FAME, Inc.  htps://www.famedelaware.org  

First State Community 
Ac�on 

htps://www.firststatecaa.org  

First State Tech 
Partnership 

htps://firststatetechpartnership.recruitee.com/ 

Food Bank of Delaware htps://www.�d.org  
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Goldey Beacom htps://www.gbc.edu  

Goodwill of Delaware & 
Delaware County 

htps://www.goodwillde.org  

Humanitys Kitchen www.humanityskitchen.org/junior-chefs-free-
classes/ 

Innova�ve Training 
Ins�tute 

No website at this �me.  

Intern Delaware htps://www.interndelaware.com  

Jefferson Street Center htps://jeffersonstreetcenter.org/ 

Lazerus Educa�onal 
Services, Inc.  

htps://m.facebook.com/LESI.4.Entrepreneurs/  

Maggie Career Ins�tute, 
Inc. 

htps://www.nursemaggie.com 

NERDiT Cares htps://nerditnow.com   

P2A htps://p2adelaware.org  

Pathways to Success htps://www.pathways-2-success.org  

Polytech Adult 
Educa�on 

htps://www.polytechworks.com 

Project New Start htps://www.project-new-start.org  

Restaurant Associa�on 
of Delaware 

htps://www.delawarerestaurant.org/ 
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Supreme Servicez No website at this �me.  

Sussex Tech Adult 
Division 

htps://www.sussexvt.org/hs/adult-educa�on 

Tech Council of 
Delaware  

htps://techcouncilofdelaware.org 

Tech Elevator htps://www.techelevator.com  

Tech Impact htp://www.techimpact.org  

The WRK Group htps://wrkgroup.org  

United Way of Delaware  htps://uwde.org  

Unity Career Ins�tute, 
LLC 

htps://www.unis�tute.org 

University of Delaware  
Division of Professional 

& Con�nuing Studies 

htps://www.pcs.udel.edu 

Urban Tech Hero htps://www.urbantechhero.org  

Wilmington HOPE 
Commission 

htps://www.wilmhope.org  

Wilmington University  htps://www.wilmu.edu  

Year Up htps://www.yearup.org  
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YWCA htps://www.ywcade.org  

Zip Code Wilmington htps://www.zipcodewilmington.com  

West End Neighborhood 
House 

htps://westendnh.org  
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